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Contact Us!
EIT Digital Nodes & Satellites

EIT Digital Nodes

YOUR LOCATION EIT DIGITAL CONTACT ADDRESS EMAIL
Finland (Estonia, Latvia,
Lithuania)

France
(Switzerland)

Germany (Austria, Czech
Republic, Poland)

Hungary (Bulgaria,
Croatia, Romania,
Slovakia, Slovenia)

Italy
(Cyprus, Greece, Malta)

Netherlands (Belgium,
Luxemburg)

Spain
(Portugal)

Sweden (Denmark, Iceland)

UK (Ireland)

USA

Other Countries

Helsinki

Paris

Berlin

Budapest

Trento

Eindhoven

Madrid

Stockholm

London

San Francisco

Brussels

EIT Digital Helsinki Node
Open Innovation House
Maarintie 6
02150 Espoo, Finland

EIT Digital Paris Node
187 rue du Chevaleret
75013 Paris, France

EIT Digital Berlin Node
Franklinstraße 14,
10587 Berlin, Germany

EIT Digital Budapest Node
10/a Bogdánfy Street
1117 Budapest, Hungary

EIT Digital Trento Node
Via Sommarive 18
38123 Povo in Trento, Italy

EIT Digital Eindhoven Node
High Tech Campus 31
5656 AE Eindhoven,
The Netherlands

EIT Digital Madrid Node
IMDEA Software Institute Building
Campus de Montegancedo s/
n28223 Pozuelo de Alarcón,
Spain

EIT Digital Stockholm Node
Torsgatan 1
111 23 Stockholm, Sweden

EIT Digital London Node
15-17 Leeke Street
London WC1X 9HY,
United Kingdom

EIT Silicon Valley Hub
845 Market Street
Suite 450 (Level 4)
San Francisco, CA 94103,
United States of America

EIT Digital Brussels Office
Rue Guimard 7
1040 Brussels, Belgium

helsinki@eitdigital.eu

paris@eitdigital.eu

berlin@eitdigital.eu

budapest@eitdigital.eu

trento@eitdigital.eu

eindhoven@eitdigital.eu

madrid@eitdigital.eu

stockholm@eitdigital.eu

london@eitdigital.eu

siliconvalley@eitdigital.eu

brusselshq@eitdigital.eu

YOUR LOCATION EIT DIGITAL CONTACT ADDRESS EMAIL
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EIT Digital Satellites

YOUR LOCATION EIT DIGITAL CONTACT ADDRESS EMAIL
Amsterdam Eindhoven

EIT Digital Amsterdam Satellite
Centrum voor Wiskunde & Informatica
(CWI) Science Park 123
1098 XG Amsterdam
The Netherlands

amsterdam@eitdigital.eu

Braga Madrid

EIT Digital Braga Satellite
GNRation
Praça Conde de Agrolongo, n° 123
4700-312 Braga, Portugal

madrid@eitdigital.eu

Edinburgh London

EIT Digital Edinburgh Satellite
Bayes Centre
47 Potterrow
Edinburgh EH8 9BT,
United Kingdom

edinburgh@eitdigital.eu

Milan Trento

EIT Digital Milan Satellite
c/o CEFRIEL
Viale Sarca 226
20126 Milan, Italy

trento@eitdigital.eu

Rennes Paris

EIT Digital Rennes Satellite
Pôle Numérique Rennes Beaulieu
Building 09 B - 2nd floor
Campus de Beaulieu
263 av. du Général Leclerc
35042 RENNES cedex, France

rennes@eitdigital.eu

Sophia Antipolis Paris

EIT Digital Sophia Antipolis Satellite
Campus SophiaTech, Forum Building
450 route des Chappes
06410 Sophia Antipolis, France

sophia-antipolis@eitdigital.eu

Tallinn Helsinki
EIT Digital Tallinn Satellite
Raja 15, 12618 Tallinn
Estonia

baltics@eitdigital.eu

Antwerp Eindhoven
EIT Digital Antwerp Satellite
The Beacon, Sint-Pietersvliet
7 B-2000, Antwerp, Belgium

eindhoven@eitdigital.eu

Munich Berlin
EIT Digital Munich Satellite 
Fortiss Institut, Guerickestraße 25, 
Munich, Germany

berlin@eitdigital.eu

SATELLITE LOCATION EIT DIGITAL NODE ADDRESS EMAIL


